
Open Grand Est AMV 05/03/2023 à Talange

N° CLUB CLUB EPREUVE Licence PRENOM Nom Prénom
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Catégor
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ENT

1 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11417758G MAELYS DOS SANTOS MAELYS POUSSIN F < 35 1

2 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11367409 HEIDI KOCH HEIDI POUSSIN F < 35 2

3 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11504353G ENORA PAYSANT ENORA POUSSIN F < 35 3

4 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11417731C MAGUY NGUYEN MAGUY  PUPILLE F < 25 1

5 570653 ROTIN C COMBAT 11508096A MILLA LAURENT MILLA  PUPILLE F < 30 1

6 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 10946266 SILYA BOGENEZ PUPILLE F < 30 2

7 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11524983 ANIYA ABDELAHOUI PUPILLE F < 35 1

8 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11499031W ANNA FOUQUET ANNA PUPILLE F < 35 2

9 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 10839363 MELINA CRUZ DA SILVA BENJAMIN F < 35 3

10 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11005927 KAMELIA SAHNOUN BENJAMIN F < 45 1

11 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11428002 ZEHRANUR ERDOGAN MINIME F > 55 1

12 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11499126 VICTORIA BOHR VICTORIA    MINIME F > 55 2

13 510638 SAINT MEMMIE C COMBAT 10695261 ANAIS HEMARD ANAIS CADET F < 47 1

14 510639 SAINT MEMMIE C COMBAT 10774117W LILOU GONTHIER LILOU CADET F < 54 1

15 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11427997 AYSENUR ERDOGAN SENIOR F < 55 1

16 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 10946854 AMANDINE GRUYER AMANDINE SENIOR F < 55 2

17 570653 ROTIN C COMBAT 11508094X CLAUDIE HAMANN CLAUDIE  VETERAN 1 F < 55 1

18 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11500317 CAROLE VIGNOLINI STABLON VETERAN 1 F < 61 1

19 510638 SAINT MEMMIE C COMBAT 11538800 OWEN RETORY OWEN POUSSIN M < 25 1

20 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11499052U HUGO LUCAS HUGO POUSSIN M < 25 2

21 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11427982 AARON POCOBENE POUSSIN M < 30 1

22 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11495387 LASZLO BELLIOT POUSSIN M < 30 2

23 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11452894 MAXIME AMOROS MAXIME POUSSIN M < 40 1

24 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11427993 FURKAN ERDOGAN POUSSIN M < 40 2

25 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11495428 FLAVIO SAMMARTANO PUPILLE M < 25 1

26 570623 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11345615Q MARC ISRAELYAN PUPILLE M < 30 1

27 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11417746 GREGOIRE CASTELOT HESLING PUPILLE M < 30 2
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28 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 10946268 DALI BOGENEZ PUPILLE M < 35 1

29 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11495437 ELIO VARRESE PUPILLE M < 35 2

30 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11367407 ELIAS TRIBOUT ELIAS PUPILLE M < 35 3

31 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11499119 ELIAM DESRUMAUX ELIAM PUPILLE M < 45 1

32 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11317932 FABIO PIROMALLI FABIO BENJAMIN M < 40 1

33 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11269039 ELIO ZACCURI-STENGER BENJAMIN M < 45 1

34 570006 TKF VALLIERES C COMBAT 11104516B CLEMENT LOU CLEMENT MINIME M < 35 1

35 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11417751 NATHAN LEONARD NATHAN MINIME M < 40 1

36 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11435061P VOLKAN YILDIZ VOLKAN MINIME M < 40 2

37 570660 AVENYR C COMBAT 11007888V MAXIME DEFLOU Maxime CADET M < 57 1

38 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 10765157 ENZO LAZZARO ENZO CADET M < 57 2

39 570622 TALANGE C COMBAT 10729503 NATHAN ZAMBITO CADET M < 70 1

40 570653 ROTIN C COMBAT 11508098C THEO CARPENTIERI THEO  CADET M < 70 2

41 570653 ROTIN C COMBAT 11237624J RIWAN MORVAN RIWAN  CADET M < 70 3

42 570653 ROTIN C COMBAT 11439426J LUBIN CARTRY LUBIN  CADET M > 70 1

43 570658 LUTTANGE C COMBAT 10861527 THOMAS PRATHER THOMAS JUNIOR M < 55 1

44 570660 AVENYR C COMBAT 11172631P  MAXENCE ISLER Maxence JUNIOR M < 61 1

45 570658 LUTTANGE C COMBAT 11351966 KELIAN CHERRY KELIAN JUNIOR M < 68 1

46 570660 AVENYR C COMBAT 11172625H  TOM CLOSSET Tom JUNIOR M < 68 2

47 570658 LUTTANGE C COMBAT 10964478 GABI SOLIGNAC GABI JUNIOR M < 68 3

48 570622 TALANGE C COMBAT 10751823 KUDRET ELVANERDOGAN JUNIOR M < 76 1

49 570658 LUTTANGE C COMBAT 10947505 ISAAC STEIN ISAAC JUNIOR M < 76 2

50 570660 AVENYR C COMBAT 10939977E THEO JOUANNEAU Théo SENIOR M < 67 1

51 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11367405 BRYAN IFFLY BRYAN SENIOR M < 67 2

52 570654 BOUZONVILLE C COMBAT 11437874 SEMIH PIERRON SEMIH  SENIOR M < 75 1

53 510638 SAINT MEMMIE C COMBAT 10427766D PIERRE THOREZ PIERRE SENIOR M < 75 2

54 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 11287564 VICTOR MATHE SENIOR M < 84 1

55 510638 SAINT MEMMIE C COMBAT 10515657 FABIEN MARCOT FABIEN VETERAN 1 M < 75 1

56 570622 TALANGE ATKF C COMBAT 10252590 SEBASTIEN OPFERMANN VETERAN 1 M > 84 1
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1 570006 TKF VALLIERES T QUYEN 11292180J LAYANA SON LAYANA POUSSIN F 1

2 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11504353G ENORA PAYSANT ENORA POUSSIN F 2

3 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11417758G MAELYS DOS SANTOS MAELYS POUSSIN F < 3

4 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11367409 HEIDI KOCH HEIDI POUSSIN F 4

5 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN 11508096A MILLA LAURENT MILLA  PUPILLE F 1

6 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11499031 ANNA FOUQUET ANNA PUPILLE F 2

7 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11417731C MAGUY NGUYEN MAGUY  PUPILLE F 3

8 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11417727 CAMILLE NGUYEN CAMILLE PUPILLE F 4

9 570622 TALANGE ATKF T QUYEN 10946266 SILYA BOGENEZ PUPILLE F 5

10 570622 TALANGE ATKF T QUYEN 11524983 ANIYA ABDELAHOUI PUPILLE F 6

11 570660 AVENYR T QUYEN 11182155R LOUISE COLLIGNON LOUISE BENJAMIN F 1

12 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11228537G EMMA NGUYEN EMMA KIMLINH BENJAMIN F 2

13 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11136585 HELENA KOCH HELENA BENJAMIN F 3

14 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11435062 KAMELYA YILDIZ KAMELYA BENJAMIN F 4

15 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11499126 VICTORIA BOHR VICTORIA MINIME F 1

16 510639 SAINT MEMMIE T QUYEN 10774117W LILOU GONTHIER LILOU CADET F 1

17 510638 SAINT MEMMIE T QUYEN 10695261 ANAIS HEMARD ANAIS CADET F 2

18 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 10946854 AMANDINE GRUYER AMANDINE SENIOR F 1

19 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN 11508094X CLAUDIE HAMANN CLAUDIE  VETERAN 1 F 1

20 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11500317 CAROLE VIGNOLINI STABLON VETERAN 1 F 2

21 510638 SAINT MEMMIE T QUYEN 11538800 OWEN RETORY OWEN POUSSIN M 1

22 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11499052U HUGO LUCAS HUGO POUSSIN M 2

23 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11367407 ELIAS TRIBOUT ELIAS PUPILLE M 1

24 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11417746 GREGOIRE CASTELOT HESLING PUPILLE M 2

25 570622 TALANGE ATKF T QUYEN 10946268 DALI BOGENEZ PUPILLE M 3

26 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11499119 ELIAM DESRUMAUX ELIAM PUPILLE M 4

27 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11317932 FABIO PIROMALLI FABIO BENJAMIN M 1

28 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11228538H TEO NGUYEN TEO MINHBAO BENJAMIN M 2

29 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11222191 LOUIS NGUYEN LOUIS THIEN BENJAMIN M 3

30 570006 TKF VALLIERES T QUYEN 11104516B CLEMENT LOU CLEMENT MINIME M 1
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31 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11417751 NATHAN LEONARD NATHAN MINIME M 2
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32 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN 11439426J LUBIN CARTRY LUBIN  CADET M 1

33 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 10765157 ENZO LAZZARO ENZO  CADET M 2

34 570658 LUTTANGE T QUYEN 10861526 THEO ALLIEVI THEO CADET M 3

35 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN 11237624J RIWAN MORVAN RIWAN  CADET M 4

36 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN 11508098C THEO CARPENTIERI THEO  CADET M 5

37 570658 LUTTANGE T QUYEN 10861527 THOMAS PRATHER THOMAS JUNIOR M 1

38 510638 SAINT MEMMIE T QUYEN 10427766D PIERRE THOREZ PIERRE SENIOR M 1

39 570660 AVENYR T QUYEN 11099135C MELVIL BOURON Melvil SENIOR M 2

40 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11437874 SEMIH PIERRON SEMIH SENIOR M 3

41 570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN 11367405 BRYAN IFFLY BRYAN SENIOR M 4

42 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN 09371646W FREDERICK THOMMA FREDERICK  VETERAN 1 M 1

43 570660 AVENYR T QUYEN ARME 11093868C EWEN SAUM Ewen MINIME M 1

570006 TKF VALLIERES T QUYEN ARME 11104516B CLEMENT LOU CLEMENT MINIME M 2

44 570653 ROTIN T QUYEN ARME 11439425H XAVIER DEDONDER XAVIER  VETERAN 2 M 1

570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN SYNCHRO 10946854 AMANDINE GRUYER AMANDINE SENIOR F 1

570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN SYNCHRO 11437874 SEMIH PIERRON SEMIH SENIOR M

570654 BOUZONVILLE T QUYEN SYNCHRO 11367405 BRYAN IFFLY BRYAN SENIOR M

570654 BOUZONVILLE T SONG LUYEN 11417746 GREGOIRE CASTELOT HESLING PUPILLE M 1

570654 BOUZONVILLE T SONG LUYEN 11367407 ELIAS TRIBOUT ELIAS PUPILLE M

570654 BOUZONVILLE T SONG LUYEN 11317932 FABIO PIROMALLI FABIO BENJAMIN M 1

570654 BOUZONVILLE T SONG LUYEN 11417751 NATHAN LEONARD NATHAN MINIME M

570654 BOUZONVILLE T SONG LUYEN 10946854 BRYAN IFFLY BRYAN SENIOR M 1

570654 BOUZONVILLE T SONG LUYEN 11500317 CAROLE VIGNOLINI STABLON VETERAN 1 F
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